Riding Byelctn
Abbotsford South
Abbotsford West
Abbotsford-Mission
Alberni-Pacific Rim
Boundary-Similkameen
Burnaby North
Burnaby-Deer Lake
Burnaby-Edmonds
Burnaby-Lougheed
Cariboo North
Cariboo-Chilcotin
Chilliwack
Chilliwack-Hope
Columbia River-Revelstoke
Comox Valley
Coquitlam-Burke Mountain
Coquitlam-Burke Mountain 2/02/16
Coquitlam-Maillardville
Cowichan Valley
Delta North
Delta South
Esquimalt-Royal Roads
Fort Langley-Aldergrove
Fraser-Nicola
Juan de Fuca
Kamloops-North Thompson
Kamloops-South Thompson
Kelowna-Lake Country
Kelowna-Mission
Kootenay East
Kootenay West
Langley
Maple Ridge-Mission
Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows
Nanaimo
Nanaimo-North Cowichan
Nechako Lakes
Nelson-Creston
New Westminster
North Coast
North Island
North Vancouver-Lonsdale
North Vancouver-Seymour
Oak Bay-Gordon Head
Parksville-Qualicum
Peace River North
Peace River South
Penticton
Port Coquitlam
Port Moody-Coquitlam
Powell River-Sunshine Coast
Prince George-Mackenzie
Prince George-Valemount
Richmond Centre
Richmond East
Richmond-Steveston
Saanich North and the Islands
Saanich South
Shuswap
Skeena
Stikine
Surrey-Cloverdale
Surrey-Fleetwood
Surrey-Green Timbers
Surrey-Newton
Surrey-Panorama
Surrey-Tynehead
Surrey-Whalley
Surrey-White Rock
Vancouver-Fairview
Vancouver-False Creek
Vancouver-Fraserview
Vancouver-Hastings
Vancouver-Kensington
Vancouver-Kingsway
Vancouver-Langara
Vancouver-Mount Pleasant
Vancouver-Mount Pleasant 2/02/16
Vancouver-Point Grey
Vancouver-Quilchena
Vancouver-West End
Vernon-Monashee
Victoria-Beacon Hill
Victoria-Swan Lake
West Vancouver-Capilano
West Vancouver-Sea to Sky
Westside-Kelowna
Westside-Kelowna 7/10/03

Prepared by:
Ralph Maundrell - @ralphmaundrell
https://twitter.com/Ralpt
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NDP
4,210
5,430
5,591

10,569
7,113
9,875
8,189
9,253
8,952
3,036
4,740
6,551
7,364
6,463

12,480
7,315
3,836
9,930

10,696
9,410
3,700

10,963
7,511
5,388

12,338
9,139
9,204
5,306
6,221
6,023

11,349
7,403
8,820

10,204

10,821

11,542
2,737
8,200

13,170
4,617

11,885
9,872
8,524
7,536

10,732
1,319
1,988

10,154

11,755
9,238

13,120
6,488
7,116
4,436
6,047
6,608

10,515

11,946
7,398
5,609
4,081
8,777
8,774
9,386
9,788
9,308
7,539

10,405
7,180

12,649
7,981
9,648

12,782

10,687

10,409
7,447

13,845
5,627

11,499

14,496

10,755
9,233

12,697

12,350
5,267
6,966
6,588
5,563

Lib
9,563
9,473

10,417
6,341
8,499

10,543
7,286
6,950
8,209
5,867
7,679
9,989

10,053
4,847

14,248
9,766
3,146
9,889
9,299
9,613
8,721
6,511

15,989
6,002
7,120

12,183

14,956

12,149

13,687

10,252
3,841

14,039

10,327

10,824
8,568
7,685
5,324
4,577
8,997
2,692
9,883

11,060

13,186
7,767

14,518
7,905
4,373

11,536
8,120
9,675
7,792

10,524

11,291
9,462

11,592

12,137

10,352
9,256

11,992
5,087
3,172

18,051
8,974
5,581
6,604

14,139
9,172
5,004

15,092

11,298

11,228

10,118
5,936
7,965
6,600

10,234
3,942
1,056

10,436
5,705
5,349

12,503
4,386
5,055

15,776

11,275

12,405

11,758

+/-
-5,353
-4,043
-4,826
4,228
-1,386
-668
903
2,303
743
-2,831
-2,939
-3,438
-2,689
1,616
-1,768
-2,451
690
41
1,397
-203
-5,021
4,452
-8,478
-614
5,218
-3,044
-5,752
-6,843
7,466
-4,229
7,508
-6,636
-1,507
-620
2,253
3,857
-2,587
3,623
4,173
1,925
2,002
-1,188
-4,662
-231
-3,786
-6,586
-2,385
-1,382
3,635
-437
5,328
-4,036
-4,175
-5,026
-5,545
-5,529
163
2,690
4,594
522
909
-9,274
-200
3,805
3,184
-4,831
-1,633
5,401
-7,912
1,351
-3,247
-470
6,846
2,722
3,809
-2,787
9,903
4,571
1,063
8,791
5,406
-3,270
8,311
7,295
-10,509
-4,309
-5,817
-6,195

GP

877
1,865

1,602
1,577
1,417
1,573
1,665

747
1,766

921
3,718
1,144
1,114
1,891
5,102
1,312

4,928
2,229
1,314
3,682

1,591

2,608
1,818
2,178
2,532
3,430

510
3,387
2,252

831

2,257
1,897
10,722

1,708
2,856
1,077

1,678
1,178
1,899

10,136
4,011
2,338

303

1,147
655

1,478

2,304
2,785
1,928
1,230
2,386
1,578
1,327
1,055
2,506
2,533
1,636
1,667
2,156
1,905
8,796
5,260

2,359

cP

1,791
1,946
1,456

2,515
2,202
1,162
1,740
1,071

1,223
983

2,615
895

1,644
1,603
2,351
3,051

3,242
1,190

1,221
1,603
1,253

1,318

1,675
833
1,206
492
3,710
900
2,546
2,288
1,525

845
1,105
961
1,827
2,625

873
3,232
797
533
2,545
801
444
674
1,037
2,040
1,110
1,301

653

572

674

392

3,169

1,156

653
2,368
1,115

Other
6,259
1,131

738

1,030
523

215
1,399
5,264
503
181
833

277
157

326
268
11,376
343
672

436
425

1,113

2,822

589
253
718

74

1,228

304
1,081

3,287
451
1,185
805
237

314
2,453
555
162
599
142
63
263
573
949
59
101
282
81
298
420
105

370

374

45
738
140
200
671
672
169
131

1,338
225

330

Total
20,032
18,702
20,557
18,366
18,244
22,518
16,892
17,991
20,225
14,167
13,669
21,002
20,452
13,393
32,186
19,573

8,253
21,710
26,646
21,586
23,797
22,745
29,016
13,599
23,140
23,402
26,188
21,397
24,072
16,275
18,012
27,292
22,155
23,795
23,395
24,978

9,898
16,164
26,965

8,140
23,443
24,326
25,894
26,517
28,960
13,411

9,358
25,163
22,205
20,858
23,768
18,934
19,826
18,990
21,199
23,431
31,602
26,228
25,023
11,756

8,662
30,322
19,755
16,167
17,348
26,043
19,049
16,939
25,982
26,732
21,507
21,649
21,478
20,802
18,336
19,455
21,031

9,356
24,163
22,539
18,932
26,979
26,010
22,665
23,537
21,478
21,361
18,766

Reg
36,280
31,910
36,510
31,892
29,682
41,227
35,520
37,132
36,366
23,838
21,585
37,784
35,848
25,072
50,456
37,056
38,393
38,623
43,183
36,169
34,989
39,253
48,163
22,187
40,002
40,610
42,372
45,028
45,230
30,733
31,793
46,414
38,518
40,050
40,545
41,036
17,002
28,262
46,875
15,500
41,222
40,528
38,786
38,267
42,898
26,142
18,831
43,483
39,059
35,731
37,727
33,587
35,433
43,915
45,048
42,581
45,800
39,213
41,547
21,164
13,845
52,817
35,692
31,271
33,367
45,415
36,881
37,138
40,254
45,698
43,157
39,849
40,751
38,755
37,946
38,853
42,672
40,561
41,091
38,095
37,609
47,129
44,550
39,275
39,246
38,053
45,389
46,021

Turnout
55%
59%
56%
58%
61%
55%
48%
48%
56%
59%
63%
56%
57%
53%
64%
53%
21%
56%
62%
60%
68%
58%
60%
61%
58%
58%
62%
48%
53%
53%
57%
59%
58%
59%
58%
61%
58%
57%
58%
53%
57%
60%
67%
69%
68%
51%
50%
58%
57%
58%
63%
56%
56%
43%
47%
55%
69%
67%
60%
56%
63%
57%
55%
52%
52%
57%
52%
46%
65%
58%
50%
54%
53%
54%
48%
50%
49%
23%
59%
59%
50%
57%
58%
58%
60%
56%
47%
41%



